
MEMBERSHIP OF THE 2020 HOWARD COUNTY PLAN COMMISSION 

 

 

Santos Salinas                                            Cheryl Graham (Vice-President) 
1537 Fox Cove Dr.                     2858 West 300 South 

Kokomo, IN 46902                     Kokomo, IN 46902 
(765) 860-8139 cell                          (765) 860-4366 home 

Santos.salinas@edwardjones.com                (765) 457-4357 office    
       cgraham@unitedwayhoco.org  
 

Michael Imbler     Mathias Ingle           

7609 East 50 North     County Extension Agent 
Greentown, IN 46936    120 East Mulberry St., Ste. 105     

628-3369 home     Kokomo, IN 46901 
452-1920 office/ 776-0424 cell   (765) 456-2313 
mikeimbler@sbcglobal.net    rmingle@purdue.edu  

 
 

Jeff Miller               Dave Duncan  
2448 South 1050 East    County Surveyor 
Greentown, IN 46936    407 Sunny Meade Dr. 

(317) 557-3790                                       Kokomo, IN 46902 
jjm1224@comcast.net             456-2217 office 

       surveyor@howardcountyin.gov               
 
Jack Dodd      James T. Papacek (President) 

County Commissioner       6792 East 100 South     
2215 Westdale Ct.          Greentown, IN 46936 

Kokomo, IN 46901     (765) 628-2864 home  
(765) 456-7010 office    432-3605 cell 

Jack.Dodd@howardcountyin.gov   jbpapacek@aol.com 
     
      

Jeff Himelick        Alan D. Wilson, Attorney 
1602 Lindenwood Ln.    515 West Sycamore Street 

Kokomo, IN 46902     Kokomo, IN 46901 
(765) 438-4619     (765) 457-9321 
jahimelick@comcast.net    alandwilsonlaw@gmail.com    
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